Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	12-18-2003	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMPatent and trademark office	MMERCE
11			T atom and trademant office	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒				
To the Honorable Commission.	102626344	ie attached orig	inal document or copy thereof	:
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name	e and address of receivi	ng party(ies)	
CHRISTOPHE ALIAGA	Name: _	Scitex Vision Interna	tional Ltd.	
12.8	. 5			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attack	hed? Yes No Internal	Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:			03.91	2
Assignment Me	rger		3, New Industrial Zone	
Security Agreement Change of N	lomo	va 42505,Israel	٠.	
Other:	. City	State: ZIF		
Execution Date: 2 Dec 2003	Addition	al name(s) & address(e	es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corre	Additional numbers attached?	Yes No " Number of applications	and patents involved:	1
5. Name and address of party to whom correconcerning document should be mailed:	espondence 6. Total	Number of applications	-	1
5. Name and address of party to whom corre	espondence 6. Total		-	1
5. Name and address of party to whom correconcerning document should be mailed:	espondence 6. Total 7. Total	Number of applications	-	1
Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed: Name: <u>Mark M. Friedman</u>	espondence 6. Total 7. Total	Number of applications fee (37 CFR 3.41)	-	1
Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed: Name: <u>Mark M. Friedman</u>	espondence 6. Total 7. Total	Number of applications fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$_40	1
5. Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed: Name: Mark M. Friedman Internal Address:	espondence 6. Total 7. Total	Number of applications fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$_40	1
Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed: Name: Mark M. Friedman Internal Address:	espondence 6. Total 7. Total	Number of applications fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be	\$_40	1
5. Name and address of party to whom correction concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark M. Friedman Internal Address: 003 DBYRNE 00000254 062140 10728859	espondence 6. Total 7. Total 8. Depo	Number of applications fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be sit account number:	\$_40	1
5. Name and address of party to whom correction concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark M. Friedman Internal Address: 003 DBYRNE 00000254 062140 10728859 Gleet Address - Do Bill Polkinghorn Discovery Dispatch, Florin Way 9003	espondence 6. Total 7. Total 8. Depo	Number of applications fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be sit account number: 06-2140 duplicate copy of this pa	\$ _40 charged to deposit account	1
5. Name and address of party to whom correction concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark M. Friedman Internal Address: 003 DBYRNE 00000254 062140 10728859 Gleet Address - Do Bill Polkinghorn Discovery Dispatch, Florin Way 9003	espondence 6. Total 7. Total 8. Depo	Number of applications fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be sit account number: 06-2140 duplicate copy of this pa	charged to deposit account	1
5. Name and address of party to whom correconcerning document should be mailed: Name: Mark M. Friedman Internal Address: 003 DBYRNE 00000254 062140 10728859 Great Address Dill Polkinghorn Discovery Dispatch, Florin Way 9003 City: Upper Marlboro State: MD ZIP: 2 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	espondence 6. Total 7. Total 8. Depo	Number of applications fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be sit account number: 06-2140 duplicate copy of this pa	charged to deposit account	nnt)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0758

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Christophe Aliaga 20, Chemin de Biesarles JUILLAN 65290 France

(hereinafter called the "assignor"), hereby sells, assigns and transfers to:

Scitex Vision International Ltd. 5C Hatzoran Street P. O. Box 8743
New Industrial Area Netanya 42505

(hereinafter called the "assignee") its successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

A Method And Apparatus For Ink Jet Print Head Nozzle Plate Cleaning

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent Application Identified as Attorney docket No. 1645/26 and executed the same date as this assignment;

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon.

Signed and sealed this 2 day of December, 2003.

Christophe Aliaga

4

PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0759

RECORDED: 12/08/2003